2 252108 TURBO 400mm Fiji Blue Table Fan 84145110 25 25 1,450.00 36,250.00 0.00 36,250.00 18.00 6,525.00 

3 070001 Bahar 300 mm Metallic Grey
Exhaust Fan

84145990 12 3 1,110.00 13,320.00 0.00 13,320.00 18.00 2,397.60 

Total 55,802.00 55,802.00 10,044.36 

Total Invoice Value  65,846.36 E.&.O.E
Invoice Value(In Words)   SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY SIX RUPEES THIRTY SIX PAISE ONLY.
Comments

Delivery Details
 Delivery No.  8302385035

Road Permit No.

Lorry Receipt No. 

Vehicle No.  

Transporter Name  

Seal No

Case Packs  29.000 

OFFICE DETAILS  WAREHOUSE DETAILS

GST No.29AAACB2484Q1Z4  GST No.29AAACB2484Q1Z4